REBECCA JOHNSON
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Urned Her Wings

Painted pine and cloth

Pilot

Painted wood, cloth and whale bone

Have Some

Painted wood and reed

Wishbone

Olantis, cloth and whale bone

Looney Tunes

Painted wood and canvas

Two Birds
Painted wood and cloth

Tinkerbell

Walnut, painted pine and reed

Waterbug
Painted wood

The Bride

Painted woods, whale bone and cloth

Hang It Up
Painted wood

Visitor
Poplar, cloth and painted pine

Bangs

Painted cloth and wood

One

Cloth, painted wood, reed and walnut

Hold On

Painted wood and canvas

Fly By Night

Painted canvas and wood

Price List

$1,200

800

1,000

1,200

400

400

1,000

900
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700.

600

2,500

900

900.



