## REBECCA JOHNSON

1.	Urned Her Wings Painted pine and cloth	\$1 <b>,</b> 200
	Tainted pine and croth	γ1 <b>,</b> 200
2.	<u>Pilot</u>	
	Painted wood, cloth and whale bone	800
3.	Have Some	
	Painted wood and reed	1,000
4.	Wishbone	
	Olantis, cloth and whale bone	1,200
5.	Looney Tunes	
	Painted wood and canvas	400
6.	Two Birds	
	Painted wood and cloth	400
7.	Tinkerbell	
<i>,</i> .	Walnut, painted pine and reed	1,000
0		ŕ
8.	Waterbug  Rainted wood	900
	Painted wood	,,,,
9.	The Bride	1 200
	Painted woods, whale bone and cloth	1,200
10.	Hang It Up	·
	Painted wood	800
11.	Visitor	
	Poplar, cloth and painted pine	700.
12.	Bangs	
	Painted cloth and wood	600
13.	One	
	Cloth, painted wood, reed and walnut	2,500
14.	Hold On	
<b>⊥</b> 7•	Painted wood and canvas	900
15.		
т).	Fly By Night Painted canvas and wood	900.
	A GAMPON COMMITTEE COMMITT	